Under 17 Maschile Regionale - Classificazione- Silver D

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA
Excelsior Bergamo Rosso

p B

E
E

Montello Seriana BK75
Mafalda Spirano

Vespa Basket Castelcovati
Lussana Bergamo

Pall. Palosco

Preo

cra.  Cral Dalmine

risultati della 8° giornata

28/02/2026 15:30
Mornico (BG)
Bergamo (BG)

Nembro (BG)

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

PT
12 !
10 !
10 °
6
4
4 7
0

Pall. Palosco

Lussana Bergamo

Montello Seriana BK75

RIPOSA

7

£Y

=

56 - 53

59 - 64

SRAL

@ Vespa Basket Castelcovati

PF
579

516
460
406
447
397

357

Cral Dalmine

Mafalda Spirano

Excelsior Bergamo Rosso

PS
432

411

372

352

483

597

515

DP
147

105

88

54

-200

-158

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

